TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

T e of vehicle cate o L5M
4 e of bodT
5 Month and year of manufacture er codificationsAs
A NA
7 Chassis number Asa licable
B Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As a pplicable
9 Fuel used Batte o erated Vehicle
10. HP BHP
11. Maximum Net Power 9.6 Kw @ 6477 rpm
a( ) Max. Thirty Minutes Power 5.5 Kw @ 5700 rpm
12. Cubic ca acr
13. Ma kers classification Eltra City (Battery OperatedGreaves
Veh icle
t4. Wheel base
15. CA act 4 Persons in clu d in Driver
16. Colour Asa
77. 424 K S
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
754 Kgs.
19. Number. description. size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
a Front axle 4.0x8 6P 76E
b 4.0x8 6PR
R istered Axle Wei ht
Front Axle Faw s186 K
568 K s
21.
a Overall len rh 2850 mm
c Overall width
d 1730 mm
e M in. round clea ra nce 155 mm
2L, Speed Limiting Function &
Ma eedx Pre Set S
48 Kmph
2.
3.
No, of cylinders
1910 mm
Seatinq
licable
ULW ( unladen weiqht)
Rear axle 76E
20.
a.
b. Rear Axle (Raw)
Dimension
b. Rear over hanq
1310 mm
Overall heiqht
3